Come and Visit Us!

Thu 1mn_4m<. October 3

Sunday, November 3

Thursday, November 7 -
Sunday, November 10

Sunday, December 8

Sunday, December 15

Volleyball DPL/Middle School Night
vs. Parish Episcopal
5:00 - 7:00 p.m.

Admissions Open House
2:00 - 4:00 p.m.

Fall Play
And Then There Were None
Check UA website

Festival of Nine Lessons & Carols
5:30 p.m. UCPA

Sounds of the Season Concert
4:00 p.m. UCPA

are invited

Thursday, December 19 Soccer DPL/Middle School Night

Tuesday, January 28

Thursday, March 5 -
Sunday, March 8

Thursday, April 23 -
Saturday, April 25

Sunday, May 3

vs. Parish Episcopal
Check UA website

Basketball DPL/Middle School Night
vs. Parish Episcopal

6:00 p.m.

Check UA website

Spring Musical
9tod
Check UA website

Spring Play, TBA - Student Led
Check UA website

Sounds of Spring Concert
6:30 p.m. UCPA

URSULINE ACADEMY OF DALLAS

Ursuline Academy admits quali




